
Sr No Name of Creditor Remarks if any
Amount Claimed Claim Admitted Claim not admitted

1 Samata Nagari Sahkari Patsanstha Maryadit Kopargaon 1,22,48,573.73              1,22,48,573.73             -                               The claims are subject 
to revision in terms of 
Regulation 14(2) of 
the Insolvency and 
Bankruptcy Board of 
India (Insolvency 
Resolution Process of 
Corporate Persons) 
Regulations, 2016

Total 1,22,48,573.73              1,22,48,573.73             -                               

Details of Claims

Annexure 3 : Secured Financial Creditors other than those belonging to a Class
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Blue Blends (India) Limited


